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Name of the 

Student 

Roll 

Number 

Registration 

Number 

Title of the 

Project 

Name of the 

supervisor 

Marks 

obtained 

 

Vanshika 

Gupta 

213027-11-

0002 

027-1211-

0106-21 

“Efficient and 

Green 

Acetylation of 

Primary 

Aromatic 

Amine in 

Environmentally 

Benign Acetic 

Acid – Ascorbic 

Acid Catalyzed 

System’ 

 

Dr.Bhaswati 

Bhattacharya 

74% 

Arshadi 

Parveen 

203027-11-

0021 

027-1215-

0083-20 

“Chemical 

Composition of 

Different 

Vitamins” 

 

Dr.Mumu 

Chakraborty 

63% 

Afahan 

Parween 

203027-11-

001 

027-1211-

0082-20 

“Chemical 

Composition of 

Various Pain 

Relief 

Medicines” 

Dr.Mumu 

Chakraborty 

61% 

 



 



 



 


